
MIDDLE 
SCHOOLS

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor STEP 3:  Assistant Principal STEP 4:  Principal STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor

Charlotte Wood Middle 925-855-4417 Garrett Fitch gfitch@srvusd.net 925-855-4400 Bridget Vorhees bvorhees@srvusd.net Jon Campopiano jcampopiano@srvusd.net David Futterman dfutterman@srvusd.net 925-552-5043

925-855-4418 925-855-4400 925-552-2949 925-552-5043

Diablo Vista Middle 925-855-7617 Greg Kontzer gkontzer@srvusd.net 925-659-5900 Becky Ingram ringram@srvusd.net Jon Campopiano jcampopiano@srvusd.net Anusheh Agha aagha@srvusd.net 925-552-5010

925-855-7618 925-659-5900 925-552-2949 925-552-5010

Gale Ranch Middle 925-479-1518 Eduardo Guerena (A-L) eguerena@srvusd.net 925-479-1500 Jenny Torres jtorres@srvusd.net Christopher George cgeorge@srvusd.net David Futterman dfutterman@srvusd.net 925-552-5043

925-479-1515 Leona Lam (M-Z) llam@srvusd.net 925-479-1500 925-479-1500 925-552-2949 925-552-5043

925-479-1539

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor STEP 3:  Assistant Principal STEP 4:  Principal STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor

Iron Horse Middle 925-790-2500 Marissa Norris mnorris@srvusd.net 925-790-2500 Demetrius Ball dball@srvusd.net Christopher George cgeorge@srvusd.net David Futterman dfutterman@srvusd.net 925-552-5043

925-790-2500 925-790-2500 925-552-2949 925-552-5043

925-790-2500

Los Cerros Middle 925-855-6817 Allison Mulliken amulliken@srvusd.net 925-855-6800 Andy Briggs abriggs@srvusd.net Christopher George cgeorge@srvusd.net Kari Straface kstraface@srvusd.net 925-552-5012

925-855-6828 925-855-6800 925-552-2949 925-552-5012

Pine Valley Middle 925-479-7727 Stephen Anderson sanderson@srvusd.net 925-479-7700 Sandy Kontilis skontilis@srvusd.net Hong Nguyen hnguyen2@srvusd.net Shellie Leavitt mleavitt@srvusd.net 925-552-5066

925-479-7717 925-479-7700 925-552-2949 925-552-5066

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor STEP 3:  Assistant Principal STEP 4:  Principal STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor

Stone Valley Middle 925-855-5817 Allison Mulliken amulliken@srvusd.net 925-855-5800 Justin White jwhite@srvusd.net Christopher George cgeorge@srvusd.net Anusheh Agha aagha@srvusd.net 925-552-5010

925-855-5881 925-855-5800 925-552-2949 925-552-5010

Windemere Ranch Middle 925-479-7416 Sharon Baltazar (A-L) sbaltazar@srvusd.net 925-479-7414 Dave Bolin dbolin@srvusd.net Christopher George cgeorge@srvusd.net Anusheh Agha aagha@srvusd.net 925-552-5010

925-479-7427 Leona Lam (M-Z) llam@srvusd.net 925-479-7414 925-479-7401 925-552-2949 925-552-5010

925-479-7485
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